
Startnummer Name Verein Disziplin 1 2 3 Gesamt Mannschafts-Nr.

LG Schüler

17 Heigl I. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 150 144 154 448

23 Roscher P. Sonnenwaldschützen Schöllnach LG 144 133 153 430

39 Gegenfurtner M. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 125 120 125 370

20 Wittmann A. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 109 140 117 366

28 Meindl K. Winzerer Fahnl LG 122 104 106 332

10 Geike F. Winklerschützen Lalling LG 101 98 130 329

19 Mietaner M. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 101 130 91 322

55 Achatz S. Winklerschützen Lalling LG 96 98 103 297

9 Mirtl S. Winklerschützen Lalling LG 84 95 115 294

40 Radlbeck V. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 85 93 71 249

LG Schüler Schlinge

41 Holzbauer S. Wildschütz Deggenau LGSchlinge149 157 160 466

12 Pompl A. Wildschütz Deggenau LG Schlinge143 151 137 431

LP Schüler

29 Weber A. Winzerer Fahnl LP 154 142 157 453

LG Jugend

4 Mader I. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 371 366 361 1098

26 Kühnel L. Winzerer Fahnl LG 358 357 374 1089

22 Edinger F. Sonnenwaldschützen Schöllnach LG 348 370 370 1088

21 Zellner T. Sonnenwaldschützen Schöllnach LG 360 357 349 1066

43 Holzbauer M. Wildschütz Deggenau LG 328 362 366 1056

3 Kellermann B. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 344 340 336 1020

13 Pompl J. Wildschütz Deggenau LG 353 318 339 1010

16 Wittmann J. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 336 330 326 992

48 Eid K. Winzerer Fahnl LG 322 306 356 984

32 Mariansky S. Burgschützen Winzer LG 310 319 335 964



1 Gruber M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 305 321 320 946

30 Zacher L. Burgschützen Winzer LG 321 306 310 937

35 Forster I. Burgschützen Winzer LG 303 304 312 919

14 Pledl J. Retzbachschützen Taiding LG 267 272 299 838

18 Stündler M. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 248 287 285 820

46 Praml P. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 305 239 259 803

45 Kraszewski L. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 274 260 261 795

44 Krivacek A. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 254 279 115 648

53 Paulick S. Bergschützen Handlab LG 286 X X 286

LP Jugend

50 Akyüz K. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LP 292 310 261 863

2 Mader M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 231 235 258 724

LG Jun A

36 Edinger S. Sonnenwaldschützen Schöllnach LG 380 364 374 1118

27 Eder M. Winzerer Fahnl LG 368 375 374 1117

8 Penzkofer M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 349 349 353 1051

52 Dallmeier E. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 246 299 280 825

51 Schwab M. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 280 X X 280

LP Jun A

24 Himmel S. Burgschützen Winzer LP 342 359 325 1026

LG Jun B

25 Kühnel T. Winzerer Fahnl LG 354 369 378 1101

11 Ebner S. Wildschütz Deggenau LG 364 370 367 1101

6 Kellermann S. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 373 351 373 1097

47 Himmel J. Burgschützen Winzer LG 353 354 355 1062

7 Bretzendorfer T. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 339 342 353 1034

42 Klingl F. Wildschütz Deggenau LG 328 349 352 1029



54 Krotzer A. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 277 306 302 885

34 Karmann W. Waldschützen Innenstetten LG 261 301 308 870

33 Käser F. Waldschützen Innenstetten LG 264 262 281 807

15 Steininger D. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 252 233 280 765

49 Sendbühler C. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 207 229 251 687

31 Aigner M. Burgschützen Winzer LG 343 316 X 659

38 Mühlbauer I. Prellerschützen Neuhausen LG 166 X X 166

LP Jun B

37 David M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 350 352 340 1042

5 Penzkofer T. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 318 328 332 978

Mannschaften

LG Schüler

17 Heigl I. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 150 144 154 448 Buchberg 1

19 Mietaner M. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 101 130 91 322 Buchberg 1

20 Wittmann A. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 109 140 117 366 Buchberg 1

1136

9 Mirtl S. Winklerschützen Lalling LG 84 95 115 294 Lalling1

10 Geike F. Winklerschützen Lalling LG 101 98 130 329 Lalling1

55 Achatz S. Winklerschützen Lalling LG 96 98 103 297 Lalling1

920

LG Jugend

1 Gruber M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 305 321 320 946 Greising 2

3 Kellermann B. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 344 340 336 1020 Greising 2

4 Mader I. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 371 366 361 1098 Greising 2

3064

LG Junioren



25 Kühnel T. Winzerer Fahnl LG 354 369 378 1101 Winzerer Fahnl 1

26 Kühnel L. Winzerer Fahnl LG 358 357 374 1089 Winzerer Fahnl 1

27 Eder M. Winzerer Fahnl LG 368 375 374 1117 Winzerer Fahnl 1

3307

21 Zellner T. Sonnenwaldschützen Schöllnach LG 360 357 349 1066 Schöllnach 1

22 Edinger F. Sonnenwaldschützen Schöllnach LG 348 370 370 1088 Schöllnach 1

36 Edinger S. Sonnenwaldschützen Schöllnach LG 380 364 374 1118 Schöllnach 1

3272

11 Ebner S. Wildschütz Deggenau LG 364 370 367 1101 Wildschütz 1

42 Klingl F. Wildschütz Deggenau LG 328 349 352 1029 Wildschütz 1

43 Holzbauer M. Wildschütz Deggenau LG 328 362 366 1056 Wildschütz 1

3186

6 Kellermann S. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 373 351 373 1097 Greising 1

7 Bretzendorfer T. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 339 342 353 1034 Greising 1

8 Penzkofer M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 349 349 353 1051 Greising 1

3182

47 Himmel J. Burgschützen Winzer LG 353 354 355 1062

32 Mariansky S. Burgschützen Winzer LG 310 319 335 964 Burgschützen Winzer 1

35 Forster I. Burgschützen Winzer LG 303 304 312 919 Burgschützen Winzer 1

2945

15 Steininger D. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 252 233 280 765 Buchberg 2

16 Wittmann J. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 336 330 326 992 Buchberg 2

18 Stündler M. Bergeslust Buchberg LG 248 287 285 820 Buchberg 2

2577

LP Junioren

2 Mader M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 231 235 258 724 Greising 3

5 Penzkofer T. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 318 328 332 978 Greising 3

37 David M. Fröhliche Bergler Greising LP 350 352 340 1042 Greising 3

2744


